
DIV CHAIRMAN  TIM ADAMIC

CLASS 1 ASST.  

 EXH ENTR BACK TAG EAR
NUM # # NAME CLUB TAG # WT. PLACE COMMENTS

523 835 52 Jenna Herzinger Magnolia FFA 827 241 4

121 291 53 Caitlyn Fry Splendora Jr. FFA 750 243 3 Sale Alternate

1214 1175 54 Lauren Carlson Willis FFA 714 246 5

1117 589 55 Shooter McCabe New Caney Jr. FFA 584 247 1
Reserve Breed 

Champion, Sale Spot

1067 299 56 Morgan Warman-Reed Splendora Jr. FFA 742 245 2 Sale Alternate

MARKET BARROWS

OPB CHERYL COBY & MATT HICKS



DIV CHAIRMAN  TIM ADAMIC

CLASS 2 ASST.  

 EXH ENTR BACK TAG EAR
NUM # # NAME CLUB TAG # WT. PLACE COMMENTS

835 566 56 Bo Strawser Grand Oaks FFA 641 258 4

1162 794 57 Zach Teetz Montgomery FFA 833 260 7

360 1870 58 Tanner Gatewood Lake Creek Jr. FFA 832 261 6

901 1630 59 Dillon Hartley Trails End 4-H 812 264 5
Reserve Breed 

Champion, Sale Spot

1099 557 60 Makayla Miller Oak Ridge FFA 642 264 3 Sale Alternate

1026 110 61 Mitchell Olds Cut N Shoot 4-H 835 264 1

640 1048 62 Allyson Antilley Montgomery FFA 783 269 2 Sale Alternate

MARKET BARROWS

OPB CHERYL COBY & MATT HICKS



DIV CHAIRMAN  TIM ADAMIC

CLASS 3 ASST.  

 EXH ENTR BACK TAG EAR
NUM # # NAME CLUB TAG # WT. PLACE COMMENTS

1012 34 63 Chyenne Mosick Magnolia 4-H 736 273 7

1137 746 64 Clayton Phillips Champion 4-H 807 275 2 Sale Spot

600 781 65 Kate Weth Montgomery Jr. FFA 678 275 9

353 1871 66 Maddie Gatewood Lake Creek Jr. FFA 831 276 5

767 1230 67 Madison Lofton Lake Creek Jr. FFA 634 277 8

1096 536 68 Antone Majkszak Champion 4-H 585 279 4

1207 1188 69 Chase Hock Champion 4-H 845 280 1
Breed Champion, 

Sale Spot

241 260 70 McKenna Coursey Splendora FFA 622 281 6

771 1061 71 Mallory Majors Magnolia FFA 611 283 3 Sale Alternate

MARKET BARROWS

OPB CHERYL COBY & MATT HICKS



DIV CHAIRMAN  TIM ADAMIC

CLASS 1 ASST.  

 EXH ENTR BACK TAG EAR
NUM # # NAME CLUB TAG # WT. PLACE COMMENTS

439 129 73 Madison Osborne Trails End 4-H 697 231 2 Sale Spot

1148 785 74 Cheyanne Tigrett Montgomery Jr. FFA 768 231 -

603 904 75 Logan Appleton Porter FFA 587 232 -

1200 1021 76 Paris Hancock College Park FFA 581 232 -

1015 36 77 Kylie Sustaire New Caney Jr. FFA 574 232 6

114 257 78 Allie Wells Splendora Jr. FFA 755 232 -

1139 760 79 Ketchum Woodson Oak Ridge FFA 657 233 7

1083 540 80 Clayton Alford Oak Ridge FFA 651 234 -

385 365 81 Brooklyn Carr Lake Creek FFA 788 234 3 Sale Spot

744 710 82 Korrine Naleway Porter Jr. FFA 633/846 234 1 Sale Spot

231 834 83 Kylea Duvall Oak Ridge FFA 656 235 -

261 14 84 Weston Holcombe Champion 4-H 805/849 235 5 Sale Spot

489 603 85 Taliyah McShan Winners Edge 4-H 629 236 -

666 1291 86 Carter Hosford Magnolia 4-H 692 237 4 Sale Spot

1114 601 87 Alex Jamail The Woodlands FFA 661 237 -

468 1263 88 Dominik Munoz-Garcia The Woodlands FFA 679 237 -

366 797 89 Adelyn Arnold Montgomery FFA 735 238 -

830 286 90 Zach Mueller Splendora Jr. FFA 618 238 10

1053 282 91 Emma Cranney Splendora Jr. FFA 775 239 9

1172 856 92 Ryan Jasinski Willis FFA 711 239 -

289 229 93 Ranee Levasseur Montgomery Dobbin 4-H 623 239 8

CROSS CHERYL COBY & MATT HICKS

MARKET BARROWS



DIV CHAIRMAN  TIM ADAMIC

CLASS 2 ASST.  

 EXH ENTR BACK TAG EAR
NUM # # NAME CLUB TAG # WT. PLACE COMMENTS

1044 234 94 Madeline Nelson The Woodlands FFA 673 240 7

553 895 95 Caleb Potter The Woodlands FFA 663 240 5 Sale Spot

1075 381 96 Brianna Patton Splendora Jr. FFA 748 241 -

704 748 97 Hunter Phillips Champion 4-H 818 241 -

520 1304 98 Howard Lee Smith Lake Creek FFA 653 241 -

56 470 99 Erin harris Splendora Jr. FFA 747 242 4 Sale Spot

1157 803 100 Nicki Roan Montgomery Jr. FFA 594 242 3 Sale Spot

336 119 101 Sabra Holden Porter FFA 592 245 -

1060 274 102 JT Howard-Kay New Caney FFA 802 245 9

487 1662 103 Preslin Rutherford Outback 4-H 751 245 6

1193 1091 104 Carson Eddins New Caney FFA 597 246 10

1046 198 105 Aubree Howard Splendora FFA 731 246 -

1147 810 106 Colton (Cash) Lortz Porter FFA 558 246 1 Sale Spot

757 1347 107 Lukas Alvarez The Woodlands FFA 672 247 8

505 1096 108 Avery McCartney Conroe Jr. FFA 695 247 -

24 320 109 Stephanie Viniarski Champion 4-H 836 247 2 Sale Spot

1013 37 110 Ethan Smaistrla Evening Star 4-H 609 249 -

1034 197 111 Kylia Armer Cut N Shoot 4-H 744 250 -

1054 285 112 Ethan Cranney Splendora Jr. FFA 772 250 -

215 813 113 Jaxon Davis Trails End 4-H 553 250 -

1228 1265 114 Lilly Matthews College Park FFA 582 250 -

1217 1137 115 Shaniya Reese Outback 4-H 762 250 -

MARKET BARROWS

CROSS CHERYL COBY & MATT HICKS



DIV CHAIRMAN  TIM ADAMIC

CLASS 3 ASST.  

 EXH ENTR BACK TAG EAR
NUM # # NAME CLUB TAG # WT. PLACE COMMENTS

1043 230 116 Grady Ferguson Montgomery Dobbin 4-H 624 251 7

807 847 117 Tatym Tully Oak Ridge FFA 662 251 -

1234 1441 118 Al Almaguer Splendora 4-H 794 253 9

1138 744 119 Emma Hoppel Willis FFA 713 253 -

1063 255 120 Katie Moran Splendora Jr. FFA 666/854 253 -

1070 258 121 Reagan Winter Splendora Jr. FFA 560 253 3 Sale Spot

659 280 122 Brooklyn Ross Splendora Jr. FFA 773 254 6

1170 887 123 Makiya Colson Oak Ridge FFA 650 255 -

1020 95 124 Alexis Krolczyk New Caney FFA 563 255 4 Sale Spot

577 31 125 Chloe Patton Porter FFA 575 255 8

1208 1150 126 Cindy Pena New Caney FFA 554 255 -

168 250 127 Wade Wells Splendora Jr. FFA 754 255 2 Sale Spot

223 29 128 Kaitlin Williams Willis FFA 706 255 -

546 1453 129 Trent Pittman Champion 4-H 784 256 -

715 1235 130 Jessica Lofton Lake Creek Jr. FFA 637 257 10

549 1243 131 Ashley Hearnsberger Trails End 4-H 798 258 -

44 718 132 Lainey Lyles New Caney Jr. FFA 562 258 5 Sale Alternate

1168 857 133 Kamlynn Mason Champion 4-H 822 258 1 Sale Spot

1229 1264 134 Oliver Munoz-Garcia The Woodlands Jr. FFA 660 259 -

MARKET BARROWS

CROSS CHERYL COBY & MATT HICKS



DIV CHAIRMAN  TIM ADAMIC

CLASS 4 ASST.  

 EXH ENTR BACK TAG EAR
NUM # # NAME CLUB TAG # WT. PLACE COMMENTS

630 446 135 Adalee Grindstaff Lake Creek Jr. FFA 830 260 -

741 705 136 Kimber Naleway Porter Jr. FFA 635 260 5 Sale Alternate

93 994 137 Johnathon Pippin Splendora FFA 757 260 -

129 1657 138 Hadley Miller Outback 4-H 694 261 8

449 10 139 Riley Edgar Montgomery FFA 737 262 -

1032 182 140 London Johnson New Caney FFA 565 262 10

58 18 141 Jordan Miles Magnolia West Jr. FFA 790 262 -

13035 209 142 Colt Ramos Willis 4-H 628 262 -

517 1549 143 Finn Romanchuk Montgomer Dobbin 4-H 690 262 -

888 631 144 Lauren Sanders Trails End 4-H 674 262 6

1161 787 145 Wesley Sundholm Montgomery FFA 738 262 -

1164 846 146 Avery Crawford Montgomery FFA 769 263 -

580 723 147 Colton Francis Trails End 4-H 670 263 -

779 1151 148 Mia Perkins Magnolia FFA 603 263 1 Breed Champion

182 59 149 Briley Tucker Willis FFA 704 263 -

538 1003 150  Myla Wagoner Magnolia 4-H 815 263 2 Sale Spot

125 284 151 Chelsea Fry Splendora FFA 774 264 4 Sale Spot

1038 220 152 Allie Gillard Champion 4-H 780 264 -

379 154 153 Braden Hofstra Trails End 4-H 683 264 7

1071 301 154 Rylee Holcombe Splendora FFA 624 264 3 Sale Spot

369 1051 155 Aniston Mills New Caney Jr. FFA 721 264 9

CROSS CHERYL COBY & MATT HICKS

MARKET BARROWS



DIV CHAIRMAN  TIM ADAMIC

CLASS 5 ASST.  

 EXH ENTR BACK TAG EAR
NUM # # NAME CLUB TAG # WT. PLACE COMMENTS

352 1435 156 Kenzie Hunt Oak Ridge FFA 644 266 10

290 76 157 Rylee Martinez Willis Jr. FFA 727 266 -

138 256 158 James Sessum Splendora Jr. FFA 765 267 3 Sale Spot

243 586 159 McKenzie Cash Champion 4-H 701 268 7

584 1380 160 Deanna Hafley Magnolia West FFA 601 268 -

255 671 161 Shelbi Loving New Caney FFA 571 269 2 Sale Spot

1085 383 162 Fisher Murphy Willis FFA 712 269 -

789 986 163 Rosemary Roth Montgomery FFA 763 269 -

164 Rickey Williams Willis FFA 708 269 8

280 77 165 Jaycee Martinez Willis Jr. FFA 725 270 9

413 643 166 Kalie Lipham Lake Creek FFA 740 271 4 Sale Spot

374 662 167 Baileigh Traylor Champion 4-H 803 271 6

1133 684 168 Remi Wolf Champion 4-H 691 271 -

746 218 169 Kylee Wright Porter FFA 586 271 -

471 1030 170 Faith Dechow Trails End 4-H 810 272 -

458 788 171 Sophia Hernandez Montgomery Jr. FFA 687 272 1
Reserve Breed 

Champion

1109 568 172 Jordyn Maddux New Caney FFA 579 272 5 Sale Alternate

1059 296 173 Joseph McMullen Splendora Jr. FFA 724 272 -

101 560 174 Payton York The Woodlands FFA 671 272 -

MARKET BARROWS

CROSS CHERYL COBY & MATT HICKS



DIV CHAIRMAN  TIM ADAMIC

CLASS 6 ASST.  

 EXH ENTR BACK TAG EAR
NUM # # NAME CLUB TAG # WT. PLACE COMMENTS

1189 1006 175 Claire Frazier Montgomery Jr. FFA 787 273 -

662 891 176 Cade Jones Trails End 4-H 620 273 3 Sale Spot

170 225 177 Zayli Overall Splendora Jr. FFA 702 273 4 Sale Spot

541 290 178 Paisley Turner Conroe FFA 677 273 5

258 484 179 Trevor Harney Splendora 4-H 795 274 1 Sale Spot

1216 1167 180 Payton Hewitt Willis FFA 710 275 -

1163 850 181 Allie Benson Willis 4-H 596 276 7

2830 75 182 Lilly Martines Willis Jr. FFA 728 276 -

1175 987 183 AJ Roth Montgomery FFA 745 276 -

1144 780 184 Blake Waskow Oak Ridge FFA 655 276 8

1149 791 185 Collin Haynes New Caney FFA 599 277 -

1166 896 186 Easton Long Champion 4-H 797 277 -

599 1588 187 Kami Hayes Porter Jr. FFA 580 278 10

145 266 188 Kristyn Kelley Splendora FFA 734 287 6

320 67 189 Jacob Riley Willis FFA 709 278 -

1257 1478 190 Maci Smith Willis FFA 716 278 -

32 1005 191 Carter Frazier Montgomery Jr. FFA 785 279 9 -

224 1054 192 Kali Hooks Willis 4-H 625 279 -

154 253 193 Lindsey Sessum Splendora FFA 764 279 2 Sale Spot

MARKET BARROWS

CROSS CHERYL COBY & MATT HICKS



DIV CHAIRMAN  TIM ADAMIC

CLASS 7 ASST.  

 EXH ENTR BACK TAG EAR
NUM # # NAME CLUB TAG # WT. PLACE COMMENTS

661 1626 194 Brynn Coy Willis 4-H 616 280 -

565 1407 195 Sonora Imhoff Montgomery Jr. FFA 612 280 9

221 58 196 Kadence Tucker Willis Jr. FFA 705 280 3

620 351 197 Karis Downs Champion 4-H 604 281 1 Sale Spot

1050 317 198 Carter Green Splendora Jr. FFA 741 281 2 Sale Spot

1111 576 199 Coltyn Letbetter Evening Star 4-H 703 281 -

410 1327 200 Kaitlyn Muckleroy Lake Creek FFA 648 281 4

22 178 201 Sidney Mizell Champion 4-H 686 282 -

1165 864 202 Chance Taylor Willis 4-H 627 282 8

195 1438 203 Eli Calbo Champion 4-H 804 283 -

204 Ranger Rutherford Outback 4-H 756 283 7

338 417 205 Taryn Touchet Porter FFA 808 283 6

6 206 206 Carson Wroten Champion 4-H 639 283 -

1155 793 207 Libby Danes Montgomery FFA 770 284 -

334 736 208 Nicole Rowlett Montgomery FFA 777 284 5

1269 1323 209 Tyce Imhoff Champion 4-H 761 285 10

174 304 210 Adyson Springer Magnolia FFA 814 288 -

CROSS CHERYL COBY & MATT HICKS

MARKET BARROWS

GRAND OVERALL MARKET BARROW
Mia Perkins, Magnolia FFA

RESERVE OVERALL MARKET BARROW
Kaden Mason, Champion 4-H

Jr. Showman

Sr. Showman

Preslin Rutherford, Outback 4-H

Shelbi Loving, New Caney FFA


